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Lamblecht Geo. rradimr Chaa K, lumber 81.42and ShoYelinr

Mores Co Ross E, cater-
pillars etc

Russell Grader Mfr ciT
Stroud E B, running road5.269. 60

5.00Roble Joe, hauling rock"...
roller .... .. 140.25ioeis Frank, hauling tires stc .. ; 85.65 West Side Gravel Co, gra- -

5.00.

Wm. S. Hart Hero of the Kiddies
Will fee shown at the Bligh Theatre next Friday and Satur-
day and at the children's Capital Journal matinee Saturday
morning. J '

acaarr rred, grading and . vel .... ,.. 2276.25Branch Arthur, shoveling scarfiring lis 7K Bosler Ambrose, plowing3.00rw ....
Downing Elmer N, patrol and scarfiring . 130.00Schlels Frank, grading etc 106.87

Standard Oil Co, gas and- -

"Tiiswis COURT

i The following is the official

publication of the record of

claims before the Marion

county commissioners court

for the June term, 1922, with

the amount allowed, bills con-

tinued, etc., according to the
records in the office of the
county clerk.

(Continued from Testerday.)

man 105.00 Hunt C J, hauling water.. 109.37
Zuber Martin, work onengine distillate : 2T la

(0.00
51.50

6.00

65.50
86.00

18.00

46.00

33.00
86.00

61.00
78.62

95.00

Road District No. fa Willamette Equipment Co,Gardner A D; bridge work 30.00Glover Geo E. do.... n nn
repairs for grader 4.20

Anmsville Paving Plnnt

vel and grading .... .... 77.11
Rue Leroy, hoveling gra-

vel .... . 28.80
Seeley John A, tilling

scrapers 17.00
Shepherd Floyd, running

roller 10.00
Terry Eearl, hauling gra-

vel 35.00
Zahlet John, tilling scrap-

ers 21.00- -
Kaufman J S, foreman ' 69.00

Miscellaneous Market Roads
Bock Brothers, powder

fuse etc .... ... . 93.71
Chapman James, rolling on

market roads .... 140.25
Dequire Pete, hauling wat

er 86.00
Herrin J H, chainman... 96.00
Saimn Sand and Gravel

Co, gravel 734.40
Spaulding Logging Co,

Lulay Bros, lumber . 16783 Cladek's Garage. Iron
Jonn F, nails and labor etc Cont.

spikes j. Jensen H P, steel and la11.85
10.00Preston J B. bridiro

grade , 24.00
Daws Willis, operating

road roller 135.00
Evans Earl, shoveling gra

vel 43.50
Hopllnger Jacob, do 27.00
Malone Mel, building

grade .... . 92.75
Sim Henry, shoveling gra

vel 84.50
Sim Tom, do 65.50
Westtleld Gus, shoveling

bor . 14.45
Road District No. RR Lau E C, cement, etc 49.48

Mielke John F, nails oilCooley & sons. bridGoplerud
' Johnr C, patroN

man .. - 6.00 work' .. spikes etc ;.. a 974.00
1.50Steel H J, do .... Murphy John F, 6....J ETAOINArv TT W. Murphy A L, lumber ........ 156 9S

Boad-Distric- t No. 65
Booth Herbert, : cutting "

brush .... 8.00
Lyle J F, rock Hooka........ 2.60
Mason Geo, team on. slip
' sraper .... 29.38
Morris Nathors, holding: i -

Oregon Grain Co, oil nails
etc : 4.30
Spanlol Jacob, pipe iron .

(Continued on Page Six.)

w.o n. vi- -

patrolman 8.00
Road District No. 89

Salem Sand and Gravel Co,
gravel 27 00

Watklns B L, foreman""" 35 bushings and other re
pair parts '

234.96
4.50 The Watt Shipp Powderslip scraper ..... I..

Norris J L, holding scrap-
er

TTmfxsH 1m. iCo, powder and explo- -
eivi - 11.054.50 Hfc

janz k j, hauling gravel....
Eggiman Albert, do
Desart Clyde, do .... ..!"";"
Janz Albert, shoveling gra

vel ....
Twito Iver, hauling gravel
Schar Freddie, do

74.00
25.00
10.00

36.00
35.00
60.00

Boyer Fred L, labor at pay
lng plant 75.75

Judd P O, slip work
Lathrop RA, do
Lodge H L, shoveling dirt
Mumford H H building cut

verts .... .
Pemberton W S, slip work
Schmlt Isaac, shoveling

dirt .... -
Sehmlt John, bumping

slips
Shipley O B, loading slips

etc
Valtntine C F, plowing....
Wee ten house Edwin, work

lng on culverts ...
Williams E, slip work
Westenhouse W W, fore-

man .
Market Road No. 23

Blanchard Roy, .work on
grade . .. .

Dalke Tom, team on f res-n- o

.... '.
Gilmer Ray, running grad

erw .'

Merchand Roy, hauling
water .... :

Ramaden Carl, hauling wat
er ....

Roth G, hauling water
Shelley E R, shoveling

dirt
Market Road No. 24

Savage W E, grading
Darling O B, do
Biley George, do ;

Blanchard Roy, do
Curry J H, do
Flnister H C, do
Folke John, do ,

Harper J H, do
Lipp E S, foreman on

grade .:
Margon D, do
Ramek E A, do
Reld E A, do
Shaw C A, do .
Selvers Dave, do
Swezey Percy, do
oung Mat, do

Market Road No. 29
Potter L W, hauling gra

vel ....
Stapeland M, do

Market Road No. 30
Porter H W, l) idge work

Market Road No. 31
Sacre Lyle, grade work

Market Road No. 32
Dauchatea William, roll-

ing ....
Browning Ben, grading
Perrin G L, do
Splcer G L, do

ijrowaer Mat, shoveline

Burlem Thomas, do 81.87
Davie Tom, do 15.00
Faulkner G P, do 78.75
Hoven Chester, do 3.25
Holford C M, carpenter

gravel si ra
Bagget Angelo, do 39.00

12.00

67.05

12.00

60.00

65.00
65.00

16.50

2.60
3.00

12.00
15.00
15.00

6.00
15.00
15.00

32.60
12.00

3.00
12.00
15.00
26.00

8.00
15.00

irODat Mark, do 31

gpeer & Co A F, blasting
caps 22.18

Van Walterburg Bert, '

scraping . 10.00
Wipper Bennle, holding

slip scraper 12.00
WIpper Karl, slip scraper
etc ... 25.38
Whitehead Ted patrolman 43.25

Road District No. 58
Bock Brothers, stumping

powder etc 2.50

Silver Falls Timber Co,
repairing pavement ...... 72.52

Silver Falls Timber Co,

work 20.00Desart W. hauline nn'rt Holford C W, foreman pav e&f :ishoveling 36.on lng plant .., 139.56Desark Earl, hauling and Mix Art, labor at Davine
jading 22.50 Plant .". 6.00 ffJlSUSchulthers George, haul

ing rock 20.62

Steffen Peter, hauling gra
vel - 30.00

Overlund Ole, do 27.50
Eggiman Rube, shoveling

Simpson Frank, work on
aBphalt vats 17.50

gravel 6.00 Snyder L H, paving plant.. 82.06
Splcer Ralph, labor on pav

ber 45.54Detweiler Paul, hauline machinery 1107.00
Brackenbury Geo, shovelOregon Electric Railwaygravel 9 ing plant 20.00

5.18
6.00
3.00
3.00
5.00
6.00

13.00

lumber -

Sandberg Chas, ditching.,..
Hasvol Alex, grubbing
Shelley Arthur, ditching.,
Rue Ole, dragging ".

Rue Helmar, dragging. .
Hobart A F, patrolman....

ing dirt 22.60Co, rent of ground usedVorset Ole, do 9.38 Stowell A C, labor on pav Kendle Elmer, wood.. 36.006.00for storing gravel vTaylor Alf, patrolman 90.50 ing plant 18. 7D
Road Builders' EquipmentsRoad District No. 90 Thomas T H, scraping rock King E D, gravel 499.00

King E D, gravel 886.40
McHolick John, gravel

Company, chain belt .00Davenport Floyd, generalRoad District No. 57
Barr O I. Dicks sharpen- - to

at paving plant 16.00
Mt. Angel Paving Plant Durant Walter, shovelingrepair work 20.00 hauled : 315.45gravel .... 67.75 15.00

16.003.00 Case Threshing Machine McHolick John, haulingHarper Bert, dumping waed etc ....
Bocg Brothers, caps and co I I, jaws for crush gravel 816.85gon ; 4.002.60 er 220.80fuse etc .... .......... Stone Albert, shovelingHinkes Joe, banking gra

81.25

9.00
Drager D G, advance on ac

Funrue Sebert, do.... . 6.00
Woodford Milton, do

'

15.00
Wellman Leo, do .. 15.00
Wellman Willie, do 18.00
o I....j....iu'....6d4a9s T T T TH

Heinz Lloyd, do 3.00
Bock Brothers, dynamite.. 12.45
Heinz Charles, patrolman 28.00

gravel .... 3.00vel 115.00
Stone John E, shovelingMiller J P, slip work 27.50

3.40

Brenden Iver, digging
ditch .... 37.60

Brenden Olaf, digging
ditch etc .... ' 34.60

Brokke Helmar G, digging

gravel .... J 8.00Sim Robt, operating gra
count freight and expres
sage on parts

Ebner J W, wrench oil
and rope

vel elevator 89.25

be sure of untroubled enjoymentTO your car over the Fourth, prepare
yourself now with Fisk Cords to replace
those tires about which you have a
doubt
The husky, extra size Fisk, with its over-stro- ng

construction, will not only keep
you free from tire trouble on the holi-

day, but will settle your mind as far as
tires are concerned for all the rest of
the year.
And remember, you get the big extra
value without extra cost.

Taylor D E, 'shoveling dirt 2.50
Clark Ervlne, grading... 6.006.70 Snively Chaa, shoveling19.50 Pacifio Highway. South Feenaughty Machinery Co, gravel 76.50ditch etc

Predeck Williams, hauling
rock ....

Whelan R D, painting
Norton Alvin L, plowing.. 6.00
McKee Rodney R, grading 5.00
Moo Sylvan A, do 10.00

Stirber W, do 76.5034.50
83.33

plates and screen
Kendall E W, wood62.50 guard fences 18.50 Stayton Crusher
King Elmer, sand rock etc MS.8fTrucks

49.60
3.00

10.12
48.00
97.60

25.00

39.00

Wagoner Dick, do
Silver Falls Lumber Co,Clyde Equipment Co, share Sweaney Frank, plowing..

Sweaney Geo W, grading..Allen E J, storage 4.00
6.00

10.00
16.00

clevises etc ; 31.90Ramaden Lloyd E, roller
chain and connectingBurns-Da- n Burns, W E, McKee Chas A, foreman.... wood

Market Road No. 33Frenaughty Machinery Co,nods 2.75 Market Road No. 17chain keys etc 11.06truck repair parts 309.99
Glover Geo, driving truck 108.00 Brenden Olaf, breakingRusher Anton, belt lacing 20.00Hobart Lee, hauling waterFarmer Hardware Co Ray rockHull's Top Shop, truck re Market Road No. 18L, sprockets etc 30.66and repairing 6.00

Sann W F, wood 184.50 Brenden Iver, shovelingpairs etc . :. 3.20 Spanlol Jacob, black pipe Appel John, shoveling gra rock .Jorgensen Ira, tires grease valves etc 7.28 vel 39.00 Therm's a Fttk 71lr of txtra valua In every site,
for car, truck or speed wagon .

38.00

30.00 I
Brokke Helmer G, drillingcups etc , 1090.43 3.00

5.85
Steinbock Junk C$ H, wip Behrends Bonnie, hauling. and dumping loads ;..

Schinder Lawrence, Bhov-elin- g

sand
Traviss N B, labor bolts....
Union Oil So of California

asphaltum and fuel,

Le Boux L A, standard 1.60ing rags , gravel and grading 66.26 Brown Shirley, haulinghose 2.15 Union Oil Company of Cal Bentz J J, shoveling dirt.... 48.00

Taw Jalmer, digging
ditch 28.50

Brokke Carl O, foreman.... 42.00
Road District No. 57

Moser Jack, shoveling 44.50
Davenport Lloyd, hauling

gravel .... 41.00
Rubel OrlO, hauling gra

vel 44.00
White W L, graveling...:.... 18.00
Anundaon George, gravel-

ing 12.00
Shepard James, digging

ditch .... 19.50
Road District No. 58

West Bide Gravel. Co, gra-
vel .. 18.00

Road District No. 60
Hauser Bros, powder 12.56
Larsen J L, repairs on slip 4.00
Jensen H P, repairs on

grader .... 2.00

rock ....Richter Mat, truck driver.. 130.50 Bielemeler George, shovel Edland Ingval, drillingifornia, aristo graphite
kerosene etc 65.43oil 3966.80Salem Automobile Co truck ing gravel 91.00 and shoveling rockWest Side Gravel Co, grarepairs etc 6.85 Brown G L, loading and Bielemeler Peter, hauling ,

vel 218.25 Goff J M, shoveling rock
Johnson Martin, shoveling

Schnider Lawrence, driv gravel etc 122.60checking rock at bunk-
ers 100.00

55.00 l?.'"'';''!;'-l"IIMIIIII"lf,'f- fl

83.00 J,
22.00 (IBZCOCQ
10.60 v .

:::: mM
ing truck 27.00 ITowen Donald, hauling graSalem Paving Plant

Birdwell W S, repair rock .... '.
Smith & Watkins, repairs.. 2.10 Grace Hugh, firing don vel .... 82.50 Johnson Sander, haulinggas tandem 22.50Standard Oil Co, gas 321.33 key 91.88 Butuch Albln, grading rockDrager D G, cash advanceStahl John, driving truck 106.50 with teamKnight .O D, engineer for 5.00 Predeek, William, haulingon aspnait abo.soUnion Oil Co of California engine at crusher 100.00 Deggeller William,- haul rock .

Drager D G, cash advance Little W C, hoist man 126.26 ing rock and grading.... 117.50 Shepherd Floyd, runningfor freight on machin
Stayton Clifford, crusher Figer Frank, shoveling roller 65.00 y VJ;;

e:;
60.00 ;

ery - 760.00 man 96.26 gravel 73.60 Shepherd Hugh, haulingMasten V L, fuse and shor
el - Drager D G, cash advance3.00 Trask Gus B, work on Hatterberg John, gravel.. 37.60 rock

crusher ?. 94.50 Hook Ralph, grading wlthrfor expressage on ma-

chinery 69.8 Shepherd Newton, shovel
team .... 16.00Miscellaneous Paving Plants ing rock 24 00 rT

gasoline and grease 518.85
Valley Motor Co, washers

nuts etc 23.42
Walker & Kronberg, gaso-

line oil etc 315.14
Wiggins Company Inc,

truck repairs etc 42.32

Branch A C, driving truck 104.00
Burns J A, do 104.00
Claire Chase ,do 104.00
Dawson Ralph, do 94.00
Gilmer John W, do 16.00

Pohle & Son H, fencing.... 10.00 Hortsch Steve, shoveling;;

Masser Frank, axe and
handle 3.20

Park L L, plowing grading
etc I;.... 67.60

Rleck Paul, holding plow

Hoven Oscar, repair work 60.00 Sjoverngen W H, shovel- -
Portland Wire and iron dlrX and gravel 51.00Sharp Co H W, repairs for lng rockFence Works, lumber.... 20.85 Larson Ola, shoveling grapaving plants 177.65
Standard Oil Co, fuel oil Taw Jalmer Grading

Thurman John, haulingand scraper 68. 00 Spaulding Logging Co, vie and grading 73.60
Lindqulst Oscar, haulingasphalt etc 1469.34

Market Road No. 3 rockUnited States Rubber Co,
Chas K, lumber 127.60 Brokke Carl O, foreman....gravel and grading 82.50

Meyers Tom, do 72.00steel hose etc 62.24
Hawkins Ben H, worked on Barber Wayne, dumpingZimmerman Wellc-Brow- 24.00Muffenbier Joe, grading....

Oster Joe, shoveling rock39.2pump - scraper 84.50
Cadwell T H grading 82.50
Cook Hugh, grading 82.60Beecroft I, repairing pav- -

Nelson Martin, dumping,
scraper Si 27.00

Welch E L, grading and
slashing .'. 19.60

Kishner Art, grading slash
lng etc 56.50

Bartels Herman, holding
scraper 58.50

Amort J L, grading and
plowing .' 27.60

gravel etc 93.00

Gives better protection against
the Northwest's inn and rain,
because mads eapeciially to meet

very local weather condition, by
the largest paint concern in the
Northwest.

Raimnssen's
Guaranteed ProduoU for

every farm purpose.
House Plaint Barn and Roof Paint

Poch Floor Paint
Inside Floor Paint

Floor and Varnish Stain
WVtll-Du- ro (for walls)

Cresota Shingle Stain ,
Enamels, Varnishes

Automobile Enamels

inz nlant 10-6- Overland Edvlne, haulingCurrie Elmer dumpingDresner Alfred, repairing gravel 95.00

60.00 f ( Vr

gjw

55:55
r" w

scraper 48.00
Doefler, Joe, grading 20.00Salem paving plant 74.38

Dudley L E, work on Sa 6.00
Plannard Anton, grading

with team
Plett Louis, hauling gravel

Doefler Lee, dumpinglem paving plant 6.00
scrapers 45.00

Morthcut S T, gravel 35.90Goven G A. foreman re- -20.00
30.00 and grading , 66.00Priem Arthur,, grading

Klecker Ben, do
Klecker L, hauling water

. pairing paving plant.... 167.70

trucks cats etc. 130.44
Hill M O, truck driver 104.00

Hlnshaw C V, do 75.00

Mcllwain Lester, do 104.00
Ohles Sam, worked on

trucks etc 76.50

Taylor Earl .driving
trucks 56.00

Caterpillar Account
Barr G I, caterpillar re-

pairs etc
Bartruff Robt grading and

scarfiring etc 154.50

Drager D G advance for ex

Dressage on caterpillar
I- -parts

Gilmer John W, driving
I"-"-etccat -

Rentz Anton, shovelingRussell C W, dumping
Hnven Otto, repairing pav dirt and rock 26.50and wood 10.00 scraper 46.50

Russell H E, grading 85.00ing plant 89.25 Rollins Mark, shoveling
rreland Fred, repairing rock '. 25.60Kimsey J E, patrolman.... 126.00

Road District No. 61 Thomas Bill, dumping
20.00 T 1 IIscraper .48.00MaKay Albert, grading..,. 19.50

Watt Ship Powder Co,Miller Harriett Claggett,

paving plant 61.25

Ireland G N, do 42.00
Kron Erwin, do 91.00

Lickel L H, do - 21.00
Mattson Chas ,do 20.57

RASMTJSSEN A CO. L

Portland, Oregon T

Schwab Herman, grading
Sevnolke M H, shoveling

dirt
Stahl John, shoveling dirt
Ueleman John, shoveling

Market Road No. 31
Barr O I, sharpen crow-

bars etc
Akerk Justus J, shoveling

rock ....
Brunner Alvis, hauling gra

vel
Hanna John, do
HSri Sam, picking rocks...,.
Holman Oliver, hauling

gravel
Hooley W S, do
Jacob John 8r, do
Kaser Erwin, spreading

gravel
Kaufman Ben, driving

--team '.

Klopfensteln Aden, shovel
lng gravel

Klopfensteln Rueben, grad
lng

Kuenzl George R, hauling
gravel and grading

Kuenzi Ernest Hauling gra
vel -

Longsdorfe Ben O, hauling
gravel

McKlnley Fred, shoveling
gravel

Muller Albert, hauling
Nadon Leo, hauling gravel

and grading -
Riches John, hauling gra

oowder fuse and caps.. 20.25 6.00
3.00gravel .80

Wert Ed( team work onZielinski John P, hauling
gravel 10.00

22-6- 1 '

60.00 I 'J ijjffl 4P
grader 85.00

Russell S H, grading 93.00 gravel ..: 21.00McWhorter H R, team
work salem paving99.00Road District No. 65

Collard W P, gravel 10.18
Felton Frank, plowing I

Market Road No. 20
Irwin W L, holding slip

Market Road No. 9
Johnson Albert, took out

"-5-

plant -
Gilmer Ray W, running

grader etc
The Holt Manufacturing

Co, repair parts for Waters J I. repairing Sa- - 80.00 Jraves the LJurfaceon grader 30.83bridge 3.00
lom nivlnc olant 91.00

207.71 Henry Ben, building fenceand hauling gravel 80.00
Hall C M, haufing gravel.. 40.00
Martin James H, do 19.37 7n Ranil. team work Sa 2.90and cedar posts 51.98

plant . 6.00lem paving

Pohle and Son H, single
trees and clevises

Bates Albert, hauling
water -

Beamish L M, shoveling

Cook J L, foreman 17.00Patterson Ray. cutting 80.0041.58 Soollaxd Paving .Plant

nrlter and Son, N, re- - Market Road No. 15
Van Cleave Joseph A gradbrush 3.00

Patterson Pearl, do 3.00 21.00 IIIn.in for Daving plant- - 5.75 Hutcheon Paint Storelnir 4.0060.00 dirt 42.00
Bonner J, slip scraper.. 27.50Patterson Richard, patrol Berkey J W, belting 2.50

Jorgensen Ira, scarfier
teeth sharpened and re-

paired -
Lee William O, repairing

and grading
Liberty Machine Shop,

drilling and making
shaft ....

Marion Automobile Co,

plugs
Mielke John F, bolts spikes

man 17.00 Market Road No. 16
McHolick John, hauling 83.00Black and Hollweg,. snov

otM holts 10.25 Ihona 5942.60Road District No. 66
Condit S J. scraping....... - 10.00 2S7 SUU Streetrock - 207.00 70.00

6.00

Bloom D C, sawing wood
Calgin J R, plowing
Gibson Carl, slip work ....
Jesen George, working on

26.00

6.25nnr D G. rent for pav
Salem Tile & MercantileNiDDle Melvln. do 7.50 veling plant ground 30.00

Co, drain tile 36.07
Roop Harold, hauling gragraderSnlverton Lumber Co, lumDrager D G, casn advance

for freight on paving
Mills E T, repair culverts 5.62
Walker ' Leonard, patrol-

man 12.00 and gas ....

BPiMOTNfl UP FATHER
71 I I . LL: I Li 111 III I fT TMANK. .OOOMeitS I R--i II J

Road District No. 68
Looee W H, patrolman

Road District No. 69
Hoffer Wm, grading
Hoffer Lawrence L, do
Klrscb. Henry, do
Downs Bert M, do
Weisenf elts Bros, repair

on grader
Hook Ralph L,

v Jl ,TH,NK -- - f, TO THINK MX I HeMEVER.. fc5
HORROR. I JV-- THELT ARE; fT J. --f THET ARE To AOT WttC:'.

there: i J mI 6?i?3r horrible:: be the. pcej ftyA - JBMjfa A '
ONE OF THE . ( J! I J C8fcfr7&- --i TTT-

- Y V 1 Tr tff I lTfnTnTrnMK

5.25

13.50
6.00
1.50
9.00

15.00

89.50
Road District No. 70

1.20Ditter B A, fuse

2.10
Mielke J F, Pick and

handle -

The Watt Shipp Powder
Co, powder and fuse

Scbmitt Geo, grading and
hoveling rock

10.87

48.60
20.00
40.50
28.50
27.00

30.00

24.00
2.50
3.00

9.00

Tate W, grading
Copp J, driving team
Miller', shoveling rock
Wolf Raphael, do
Darst C P, spreading gra

evel
HIghberger J, shoveling

rock
Boedingheimer J, d raying
Wolf Joe, shoveling rock --

Zerbart Prank, shoveling
rock

Tate Tom, grading etc
1

7.58


